2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

OCTOBER 7 TD 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
MILTON, ON, CANADA Gl anm e iy

115
11.0
10.5
10.0
9.5
9.0
8.5
8.0
7.5
7.0
6.5
6.0
5.5
5.0
4.5
4.0
3.5
3.0
25

2.0

lofl

Team Pursuit Qualification - U17 M/H

Race Distance : 12 laps - 3000m
Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal, 3rd and 4th to Bronze Medal Ride

Audit Trail for
301/TRIPLE SHOT CYCLING

Section Section

int 14.338 14.338 +1.473 1.5 int 3:17.184 9.238 +13.122

lap 1 23.979 9.640 +2.829 1.0 lap 11 3:26.404 9.219 +13.783

int 32.967 8.987 +3.558 0.5 int 3:35.991 9.586 +14.939

lap 2 41.777 8.810 +4.379 0.0 FINISH 3:45.110 8.874 +15.232
int 51.151 9.373 +5.635
lap 3 1:00.101 8.950 +6.584
int 1:08.774 8.673 +6.828
lap 4 1:17.450 8.675 +7.061
int 1:26.419 8.969 +7.338
lap 5 1:35.285 8.865 +7.651
int 1:44.184 8.899 +7.766
lap 6 1:53.184 9.000 +8.118
int 2:03.038 9.853 +9.094
lap 7 2:12.371 9.333 +9.722
int 2:21.435 9.064 +9.778
lap 8 2:30.556 9.120 +10.074
int 2:39.918 9.362 +10.521
lap 9 2:49.241 9.322 +11.093
int 2:58.699 9.457 +11.870
lap 10 3:07.945 9.246 +12.338
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Team Pursuit Qualification - U17 M/H

Race Distance : 12 laps - 3000m
Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal, 3rd and 4th to Bronze Medal Ride

Audit Trail for
211/COMPOSITE ONTARIO 1

Section [ Section

int 13.712 13.712 +0.847 1.5 int 3:23.938 9.467 +19.876

lap 1 22.875 9.163 +1.725 1.0 lap 11 3:32.723 8.784 +20.102

int 32.025 9.149 +2.616 0.5 int 3:41.600 8.877 +20.548

lap 2 41.189 9.164 +3.791 0.0 FINISH 3:51.453 9.751 +21.575
int 50.061 8.872 +4.545
lap 3 59.283 9.221 +5.766
int 1:08.768 9.484 +6.822
lap 4 1:18.037 9.268 +7.648
int 1:27.546 9.509 +8.465
lap 5 1:37.163 9.616 +9.529
int 1:46.369 9.205 +9.951
lap 6 1:56.000 9.631 +10.934
int 2:06.008 10.008 +12.064
lap 7 2:15.762 9.754 +13.113
int 2:25.756 9.994 +14.099
lap 8 2:35.573 9.816 +15.091
int 2:45.033 9.459 +15.636
lap 9 2:54.862 9.829 +16.714
int 3:04.850 9.988 +18.021
lap 10 3:14.470 9.620 +18.863
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Team Pursuit Qualification - U17 M/H

Race Distance : 12 laps - 3000m
Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal, 3rd and 4th to Bronze Medal Ride

Audit Trail for
213/COMPOSITE ONTARIO 3

Section  Diff +/- Section

int 13.111 13.111 +0.246 1.5 int 3:05.398 9.064 +1.336

lap 1 21.673 8.562 +0.523 1.0 lap 11 3:13.967 8.568 +1.346

int 30.143 8.470 +0.734 0.5 int 3:22.541 8.574 +1.489

lap 2 38.357 8.214 +0.959 0.0 FINISH 3:31.509 8.763 +1.631
int 46.741 8.384 +1.225
lap 3 54.946 8.205 +1.429
int 1:03.501 8.554 +1.555
lap 4 1:11.972 8.471 +1.583
int 1:20.630 8.657 +1.549
lap 5 1:29.010 8.380 +1.376
int 1:37.584 8.573 +1.166
lap 6 1:46.254 8.670 +1.188
int 1:55.188 8.934 +1.244
lap 7 2:03.906 8.717 +1.257
int 2:12.771 8.864 +1.114
lap 8 2:21.533 8.762 +1.051
int 2:30.416 8.882 +1.019
lap 9 2:38.870 8.454 +0.722
int 2:47.523 8.652 +0.694
lap 10 2:56.334 8.811 +0.727
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Team Pursuit Qualification - U17 M/H

Race Distance : 12 laps - 3000m
Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal, 3rd and 4th to Bronze Medal Ride

Audit Trail for
215/COMPOSITE QUEBEC

Section [ Section

int 14.512 14.512 +1.647 1.5 int 3:42.257 10.967 +38.195

lap 1 23.576 9.063 +2.426 1.0 lap 11 3:52.039 9.781 +39.418

int 32.441 8.864 +3.032 0.5 int 4:01.347 9.308 +40.295

lap 2 41.131 8.690 +3.733 0.0 FINISH 4:13.554 8.943 +43.676
int 50.618 9.487 +5.102
lap 3 59.253 8.634 +5.736
int 1:10.902 11.649 +8.956
lap 4 1:22.030 11.128 +11.641
int 1:33.401 11.371 +14.320
lap 5 1:43.845 10.443 +16.211
int 1:53.932 10.087 +17.514
lap 6 2:03.691 9.758 +18.625
int 2:15.711 12.020 +21.767
lap 7 2:27.228 11.516 +24.579
int 2:38.693 11.465 +27.036
lap 8 2:49.130 10.437 +28.648
int 2:59.408 10.277 +30.011
lap 9 3:09.403 9.994 +31.255
int 3:20.039 10.636 +33.210
lap 10 3:31.290 11.250 +35.683
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Team Pursuit Qualification - U17 M/H

Race Distance : 12 laps - 3000m
Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal, 3rd and 4th to Bronze Medal Ride

Audit Trail for
212/COMPOSITE ONTARIO 2

Section  Diff +/- Section

int 12.865 12.865 +0.000 1.5 int 3:04.062 8.454 +0.000

lap 1 21.414 8.548 +0.264 1.0 lap 11 3:12.621 8.558 +0.000

int 29.927 8.513 +0.518 0.5 int 3:21.052 8.430 +0.000

lap 2 38.286 8.358 +0.888 0.0 FINISH 3:29.878 8.767 +0.000
int 46.734 8.448 +1.218
lap 3 55.116 8.381 +1.599
int 1:03.629 8.513 +1.683
lap 4 1:11.894 8.265 +1.505
int 1:20.170 8.276 +1.089
lap 5 1:28.731 8.560 +1.097
int 1:37.464 8.733 +1.046
lap 6 1:46.030 8.565 +0.964
int 1:54.781 8.751 +0.837
lap 7 2:03.485 8.703 +0.836
int 2:12.306 8.821 +0.649
lap 8 2:20.891 8.585 +0.409
int 2:29.397 8.506 +0.000
lap 9 2:38.148 8.750 +0.000
int 2:46.829 8.681 +0.000
lap 10 2:55.607 8.778 +0.000
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Team Pursuit Qualification - U17 M/H

Race Distance : 12 laps - 3000m
Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal, 3rd and 4th to Bronze Medal Ride

Audit Trail for
216/QUEBEC

Section Section

int 12.875 12.875 +0.010 1.5 int 3:05.287 9.025 +1.225

lap 1 21.150 8.274 +0.000 1.0 lap 11 3:14.208 8.921 +1.587

int 29.409 8.259 +0.000 0.5 int 3:23.233 9.025 +2.181

lap 2 37.398 7.988 +0.000 0.0 FINISH 3:32.432 8.939 +2.554
int 45.516 8.118 +0.000
lap 3 53.517 8.001 +0.000
int 1:01.946 8.429 +0.000
lap 4 1:10.389 8.443 +0.000
int 1:19.081 8.691 +0.000
lap 5 1:27.634 8.553 +0.000
int 1:36.418 8.783 +0.000
lap 6 1:45.066 8.648 +0.000
int 1:53.944 8.877 +0.000
lap 7 2:02.649 8.705 +0.000
int 2:11.657 9.008 +0.000
lap 8 2:20.482 8.825 +0.000
int 2:29.488 9.005 +0.091
lap 9 2:38.362 8.873 +0.214
int 2:47.354 8.992 +0.525
lap 10 2:56.261 8.907 +0.654
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Team Pursuit Qualification - U17 M/H

Race Distance : 12 laps - 3000m
Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal, 3rd and 4th to Bronze Medal Ride

Audit Trail for
214/COMPOSITE ONTARIO 4

Section  Diff +/- Section

int 13.651 13.651 +0.786 1.5 int 3:09.197 8.678 +5.135

lap 1 22.635 8.983 +1.485 1.0 lap 11 3:18.019 8.821 +5.398

int 31.427 8.792 +2.018 0.5 int 3:26.205 8.185 +5.153

lap 2 39.660 8.232 +2.262 0.0 FINISH 3:34.582 8.319 +4.704
int 48.188 8.528 +2.672
lap 3 56.604 8.416 +3.087
int 1:05.332 8.727 +3.386
lap 4 1:14.104 8.771 +3.715
int 1:23.186 9.082 +4.105
lap 5 1:32.025 8.838 +4.391
int 1:41.004 8.979 +4.586
lap 6 1:49.681 8.676 +4.615
int 1:58.267 8.586 +4.323
lap 7 2:07.024 8.756 +4.375
int 2:15.600 8.576 +3.943
lap 8 2:24.537 8.936 +4.055
int 2:33.749 9.212 +4.352
lap 9 2:42.733 8.983 +4.585
int 2:51.814 9.081 +4.985
lap 10 3:00.519 8.704 +4.912
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CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
MILTON, ON, CANADA  temgisnssicooms

Team Pursuit Qualification - U17 M/H

Race Distance : 12 laps - 3000m
Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal, 3rd and 4th to Bronze Medal Ride

2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS %

Audit Trail for
214/COMPOSITE ONTARIO 4
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